Find Out How Much Each Failed Co-Op Received in Loans

(8 dailysignal.com/2016/07/12/the-15th-obamacare-co-op-has-collapsed-heres-how-much-each-failed-co-op-got-in-taxpayer-funded-I

Obamacare’s Failed Co-Ops

Community Health
Alliance Mutual
Insurance Company

CoOportunity
Health

Health Republic
Insurance of
New York

Kentucky Health
Cooperative, Inc.

Louisiana Health
Cooperative, Inc.

Nevada Health
Cooperative

Colorado HealthOP

Health Republic
Insurance of Oregon

Arches Mutual
Insurance Company

Consumers’
Choice Health
Insurance Company

Meritus Health
Partners

Consumers Mutual
Insurance of Michigan

InHealth Mutual

HealthyCT

C N T
RE El ED IN
rcoccr L LOANS

$73.306.700

$145,312,100

$265.,133,000

$146.,494.772

$65.790,660

$65,925,396

$72,335.129

$60,648,505

$89,650,303

$87.578,208

$93,313,233

$71.534,300

$129,225,604

$127,980.768

ENROLLMENT

31.109

through June 30, 2015

91.4717

through Sept. 30, 2014

209.136

through June 30, 2015

51,665

through June 30, 2015

16,322

through March 20, 2015

20,578

through June 30, 2015

80.282

through June 30,

13,328

through June 30,

49,109

through June 30,

71,594

through June 30, 20

56,019

through June 30,

26.813

through June 20, 2015

21,821

through March 31

39.768
1/2


http://dailysignal.com/2016/07/12/the-15th-obamacare-co-op-has-collapsed-heres-how-much-each-failed-co-op-got-in-taxpayer-funded-loans/?utm_source=TDS_Email
http://dailysignal.com/wp-content/uploads/160715_Obamacare-Co-Ops.png

Oregon’s Health
Co-Op

Land of
Lincoln Health

Total:

e
5 )
(S
wd

$

$56,656,900

$160,154.812

X

1,711,040.390

through March 31

54,004

through March 31

854,872

(S)DailySignal.com

2/2



	Find Out How Much Each Failed Co-Op Received in Loans

