## Find Out How Much Each Failed Co-Op Received in Loans

(S) dailysignal.com/2016/07/12/the-15th-obamacare-co-op-has-collapsed-heres-how-much-each-failed-co-op-got-in-taxpayer-funded-l

Obamad	are's	Failed 0	Co-Ops
Community Health Alliance Mutual Insurance Company		\$73,306,700	<b>31,109</b> through June 30, 2015
		\$145,312,100	<b>91,477</b> through Sept. 30, 2014
		\$265,133,000	<b>209,136</b> through June 30, 2015
		\$146,494,772	<b>51,665</b> through June 30, 2015
	The state of the s	\$65,790,660	<b>16,322</b> through March 30, 2015
		\$65,925,396	<b>20,578</b> through June 30, 2015
		\$72,335,129	<b>80,282</b> through June 30, 2015
		\$60,648,505	13,328 through June 30, 2015
		\$89,650,303	<b>49,109</b> through June 30, 2015
		\$87,578,208	<b>71,594</b> through June 30, 2015
		\$93,313,233	<b>56,019</b> through June 30, 2015
		\$71,534,300	<b>26,813</b> through June 30, 2015
		\$129,225,604	<b>21,821</b> through March 31
HealthyCT	Conn.	\$127,980,768	39,768

